24415

MCD STICKER d=14mm

Collection: MJTO - Typology: PLATES & CHARMS - Material: PLASTIC & PVC

NET WEIGHT
PACKAGING
MINIMUM QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

PRODUCT DETAILS

0,036 Kg

INDIVIDUAL POLYBAG
X 1 pcs

14 mm

14 mm

2 mm

MASTER CARTON

3 Kg

500 pcs
300 mm
200 mm
200 mm



